REP Series
Environmentally-Sealed Rectangular Plastic Connectors
REP Series
2
Disclaimer 2022
All of the information included in this catalogue is believed to be accurate at the time of printing. It is recommended, however, that
users should independently evaluate the suitability of each product for their intended application and be sure that each product
is properly installed, used and maintained to achieve desired results.

REP Series
10
How To Order
1 Series ER P  Series [fixed]
2 Layout
01 2  Plug - 2 socket contacts 02 2  Receptacle - 2 pin contacts
04 2  Receptacle for pcb or panel mount - 2 pin contacts
04 6  Receptacle for pcb or panel mount - 6 pin contacts
14 2  Receptacle for pcb or panel mount - 12 pin contacts
05 6  Plug - 6 socket contacts 15 2  Plug - 12 socket contacts
06 6  Receptacle - 6 pin contacts 16 2  Receptacle - 12 pin contacts
3 Part - Polarity
30  Plug without contact 40  Receptacle without contact
21  Female plug with Hyperboloid contacts*  32  Male receptacle with contacts
M1  Female plug with MR contacts** 72  Male receptacle with tinned contacts
 B2  Male receptacle with RoHS tinned
contacts
4 Termination Style
00  Without contact
01  Bent termination contact for REP 402, 406 and 412
02  Crimp contact 20-13 AWG for REP 102, 506, 512, 202, 606 and 612 (Pin and Hyperboloid
Contact only)
12  Crimp contact 18-13 AWG for REP 102, 506, 512 (MR Contact only)
03  Straight termination contact for REP 402, 406 and 412
5 Accessories
00  Without accessory
10  Filler plug for REP 102, 506, 512, 202, 606 and 612
20  Plastic dummy contact for REP 102, 506, 512, 202, 606 and 612
30  Bracket for panel mounting for REP 202, 606 and 612
40  Spacer for straight termination contact for REP 402, 406 and 412
70  With accessory for cable retainer for REP 506, 512, 606 and 612
90  With shunts for REP 606 and 612
01  With panel seal for REP 606 and 612
ER P
1 2 3 4 5
REP Series
11
You may also be interested in
Modular and Mini-Modular
Connectors
Compact Signal and Ethernet
PCB Connectors
Rugged M12 Connectors
 ■ Compact IP67 metal shell
 ■ 360° EMI shielding
 ■ Hyperboloid contact technology
 ■ Compliant with rail fire and smoke standards
 ■ Straight and right angle 90° rotatable backshell
 ■ Compatible with most commonly used rail cables
 ■ Mixed signal, power, coaxial, fiber optic and pneumatic
modules
 ■ Provides up to 200 amp power
 ■ Cable to chassis and rack & panel; Plastic backshell with
strain   relief and half turn quick disconnect jackscrew
 ■ Float mountable for blind mating
 ■ Configurations compliant to EN45545 standards
 ■ Hyperboloid contact technology
 ■ Compact, high-speed, and reliable solution for PCB to
PCB and floating mouting rack and panel applications
 ■ Hyperboloid contact technology  for signal and high speed
quadrax 100 Ohm contacts